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Schi A - W14

100 m 12;8 Anna Barkhoff

300 m 45,78 Talea Pfluger

800 m 02:26,74 Talea Pfluger

2000 m 07:09,3 Talea Pfluger

3000 m 11:08,54 Talea Pfluger

1/2-Std-Lauf 5950 Sonja Fuhrmann

Stundenlauf 10400 Regina Hoffmann

5 km-Str. 19:15 Talea Pfluger

80 m HU 13;62 Anna Barkhoff

Hoch 1;48 Anna Barkhoff

1;48 Lena Sinning

Stabhoch 2;12 Sabine Habben

Weit 5;09 Sylke Schoolmann

Dreispr. 10;25 Sabine Habben

Kugel 3kg 11;62 Kerstin Vienna

Diskus 1kg 32;35 Antke Schmidt

Hammer 3kg 27,75 Anna Barkhoff

Speer 600g 29;66 Anna Barkhoff

Ball 200g 52;50 Anna Barkhoff

Dreikampf 1442 Mareeke Buttjer
10,6-4,35-47,00

Vierkampf 1789 Mareeke Buttjer
10,3-4,45-1,40-7,92

Siebenk. 3037 Sonja Ripken
15,70-1,40-7,44-13,75-
4,42-19,24-2:39,50

Block S/S 2 358 Anna Barkhoff
13,87-14,18-4,52-1,40-26,31

Block L 2 456 Mareeke Buttjer
10,53-14,06-4,54-45,50-7:23,83

Block W 2393 Anna Barkhoff
13,86-13,62-4,19-10,43-26,62

Block L 2 456 Mareeke Buttjer
10,53-14,06-4,54-45,50-7:23,83

Block W 2 393 Anna Barkhoff
13,86-13,62-4,19-10,43-26,62

Schi A-W 15

100 m 12;8 Anna Barkhoff

300 m 45,78 Talea Pfluger

800 m 02:26,74 Talea Pfluger

2000 m 07:09,3 Talea Pfluger

3000 m 11:08,54 Talea Pfluger

1/2-Std-Lauf 5950 Sonja Fuhrmann

Stundenlauf 10 400 Regina Hoffmann

5 km-Str. 19:15 Talea Pfluger

80 m Hu 13;54 Anna Barkhoff
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Stand:

Aurich
Delmenhorst
Oldenburg
Moorhusen
Delmenhorst
Norden
Norden
Minkeboe
Bremen
Emden
Zeven
Marienhafe
Leer
Marienhafe
Papenburg
Papenburg
Wirdum
Marienhafe
Marienhafe
Aurich

lhrhove

Dorpen

Hinte

Lage
50-7:23,83
Bremen

Lage

Bremen

Aurich
Delmenhorst
Oldenburg
Moorhusen
Delmenhorst
Norden
Norden
Minkeboe
Oldendorf

31.08.2023

08.06.2001
04.08.2023
13.07.2022
03.08.2021
04.08.2023
18.11.1987
20.11.1985
25.08.2023
28.07.2001
13.05.1900
08.07.2006
28.09.2005
25.06.1977
17.05.2006
19.09.1993
09.09.2001
07.10.1900
29.09.2001
08.08.2001
22.07.1997

30.05.1997

24./25.06.00

24.05.2001

22.06.1997

28.07.2001

22.06.1997

28.07.2001

08.06.2001
04.08.2023
13.07.2022
03.08.2021
04.08.2023
18.11.1987
20.11.1985
25.08.2023
22.06.2002
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Stundenlauf 10 400 Regina Hoffmann Norden 20.11.1985
Hoch 1,56 Lena Sinning Braunschw. 04.07.2007
Stabhoch 2,30 Hanna Lengert Hameln 26.08.1995
Weit 5;09 Sylke Schoolmann Leer 25.06.1977
Dreispr. 10;25 Sabine Habben Marienhafe 17.05.2006
Kugel 3kg 11;62 Kerstin Vienna Papenburg 19.09.1993
11;62 Anna Barkhoff Norden 26.05.2002
Diskus 1kg 32,55 Antke Schmidt Osterode 25.08.2002
Hammer 49,00 Heike Schwitters Moorhusen 03.08.2021
Speer 600g 29;66 Anna Barkhoff Marienhafe 29.09.2001
Ball 200g 52;50 Anna Barkhoff Marienhafe 08.08.2001
Dreikampf 1442 Mareeke Buttjer Aurich 22.07.1997
10,6-4,35-47,00
Vierkampf 1912 Anna Barkhoff Warsingsf. 17.08.2002
13,9-4,42-1,42-10,79
Siebenk. 3269 Anna Barkhoff Oldendorf 22./23.6.02

13,54-1,48-10,30-13,87-
4,44-27,98-3:10,08

Block S/S 2 358 Anna Barkhoff Hinte 24.05.2001
Block L 13,87-14,18-4,52-1,40-26,31
ab 2000 2101 Heike Schwitters Moorhusen 15.08.2021
14,60-14,74-4,20-34,00-9:04,85
Block W 2 456 Mareeke Buttjer Lage 22.06.1997
10,53-14,06-4,54-45,50-7:23,83 50-7:23,83
2 450 Anna Barkhoff lllertissen 14.07.2002

13,55-13,55-4,39-10,74-26,00  -26;62

4x100m
Schilerinnen A - W 14/15
4X100 53,68 A.Riemeyer-S. Habben-
S. Szczesny-M. Heyken Delmenh. 06.05.2006
3x800m 08:00,6  Angelina Janssen- Remels 10.05.2003
Lena Bohlken
Marina Barkhoff
5 km-Ma 1:05: 44 M.Bussen-Heyen 21:10 Stuhr 07.05.1994
S. EllRel 21:38
M. Buttjer 22:56
Dreik.-Ma 6 185 Mareeke Buttjer 1442 Aurich 22.07.1997
Chr. Wilken 1269
Daniela Voss 1199
Maike Murra 1039
Vierk.-Ma. 7943 Mareeke Butter 1789 Ihrhove 30.05.1997
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Karina Beninga 1738
Meike Bussen-H. 1406
Daniela Voss 1391

Block - Ma 10229 S. Habben 2175 Emden 14.10.2005
L. Bohlken 2094
S. Szczesny 1992
L. Sinning 1927

Siebenk-M. 8 627 Anna Barkhoff 3269 Oldendorf 22./23.6.02
Antke Schmidt 3043
Marina Barkhoff 2315

DSMM/Gr.3 5411 Sabine Habben-Mareke Emden 24.09.2006
Friedrichs

DSMM/Gr.4 3580 Angelina Janf3en- Moorhusen 20.09.2002

Marina Barkhoff-
Anna Barkhoff
Antke Schmidt
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